


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 19/2024

Naresh Saini S/o Shri Khayali Ram Saini,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Rajvir Singh Meena

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sehban Naqvi
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Santosh Singh for
Mr. G.S. Rathore
Mr. Ganesh Saini, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

22/03/2024

Learned counsel for the respondents seek time to file reply.

List on 21.05.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J